
 

 

Achievements of students in examination – University Ranks (Last 3 years) 

November 2019 

S.no. Program Branch Examination Semester 
University 

Roll no. 
Name of Student 

University 

Rank 

1 B.Tech EE Nov. 2019 1 1903682 Sandeep Raj 1 

2 B.Tech EE Nov. 2019 1 1903651 Ayush Gupta 2 

3 B.Tech EE Nov. 2019 1 1918756 Manica Choudhary 3 

4 B.Tech EE Nov. 2019 1 1903672 Rahul Karir 4 

5 B.Tech EE Nov. 2019 1 1918757 Manmeet Kaith 5 

6 B.Tech EE Nov. 2019 1 1903649 Ashish Sharma 6 

7 B.Tech EE Nov. 2019 1 1903683 Sanjeev Kumar 7 

8 B.Tech EE Nov. 2019 1 1903687 Smyle 9 

9 B.Tech EE Nov. 2019 1 1903670 Nitin 9 

10 B.Tech EE Nov. 2019 1 1903659 Karanveer Singh 10 

11 B.Tech EE Nov. 2019 3 1904035 Sunil 4 

12 B.Tech EE Nov. 2019 3 1803727 Mridul Talwar 4 

13 B.Tech EE Nov. 2019 3 1803717 Arshdeep Singh 5 

14 B.Tech EE Nov. 2019 3 1803711 Abhishek Tiwari 6 

15 B.Tech EE Nov. 2019 3 1803732 Rahul 6 

16 B.Tech EE Nov. 2019 3 1803734 Sanjay Kumar 7 

17 B.Tech EE Nov. 2019 3 1904030 Manpreet Singh Gill 8 

18 B.Tech EE Nov. 2019 5 1704520 Mudit Dhussa 2 

19 B.Tech EE Nov. 2019 5 1704515 Mamta Devi 3 

20 B.Tech EE Nov. 2019 5 1804023 Paras Chawla 7 

21 B.Tech EE Nov. 2019 5 1704498 Sunil Hans 9 

22 B.Tech EE Nov. 2019 5 1804025 Ritik Lochan 10 

23 B.Tech EE Nov. 2019 7 1604387 Iqbal Singh Bhullar 7 

24 B.Tech EE Nov. 2019 7 1604406 Tajinder Singh 8 

25 B.Tech EE Nov. 2019 7 1704820 Jaskaran Singh 10 

 

 

 



 

 

April 2019 

S.no. Program Branch Examination Semester 
University 

Roll no. 
Name of Student 

University 

Rank 

26 B.Tech EE April. 2019 2 1803717 Arshdeep Singh 1 

27 B.Tech EE April. 2019 2 1803734 Sanjay Kumar 2 

28 B.Tech EE April. 2019 6 1604406 Tajinder Singh 2 

29 B.Tech EE April. 2019 4 1704515 Mamta Devi 3 

30 B.Tech EE April. 2019 6 1604387 Iqbal Singh Bhullar 3 

31 B.Tech EE April. 2019 2 1803727 Mridul Talwar 5 

32 B.Tech EE April. 2019 6 1704820 Jaskaran Singh 5 

33 B.Tech EE April. 2019 2 1803725 Hardeep Slaria 6 

34 B.Tech EE April. 2019 4 1704498 Sunil Hans 6 

35 B.Tech EE April. 2019 2 1803732 RAHUL 7 

36 B.Tech EE April. 2019 4 1704520 Mudit Dhussa 8 

37 B.Tech EE April. 2019 2 1803722 Devanshu Sangra 9 

38 B.Tech EE April. 2019 2 1803735 Shambhavi Jandrotia 10 

November  2018 

S.no. Program Branch Examination Semester 
University 

Roll no. 
Name of Student 

University 

Rank 

39 B.Tech EE November. 2018 1 1803727 Mridul Talwar 1 

40 B.Tech EE November. 2018 1 1803732 Rahul 1 

41 B.Tech EE November. 2018 1 1803711 Abhishek Tiwari 1 

42 B.Tech EE November. 2018 7 1505278 Manjot Kaur 1 

43 B.Tech EE November. 2018 1 1803734 Sanjay Kumar 2 

44 B.Tech EE November. 2018 5 1604387 Iqbal Singh Bhullar 2 

45 B.Tech EE November. 2018 5 1604406 Tajinder Singh 2 

46 B.Tech EE November. 2018 5 1704820 Jaskaran Singh 3 

47 B.Tech EE November. 2018 7 1505273 Jasreet Kaur Saini 3 

48 B.Tech EE November. 2018 5 1604388 Kanav Kapoor 4 

49 B.Tech EE November. 2018 1 1803722 Devanshu Sangra 5 

50 B.Tech EE November. 2018 3 1704520 Mudit Dhussa 6 

51 B.Tech EE November. 2018 3 1704515 Mamta Devi 7 



 

 

52 B.Tech EE November. 2018 5 1604401 Shivani 7 

53 B.Tech EE November. 2018 5 1604405 Tahil Dhingra 8 

54 B.Tech EE November. 2018 7 1604734 sahil bhatti 8 

55 B.Tech EE November. 2018 1 1803737 Soviour Randhawa 10 

56 B.Tech EE November. 2018 5 1704835 Upinder deep Singh 10 

57 B.Tech EE November. 2018 7 1505282 Navpreet 10 

58 B.Tech EE November. 2018 7 1505293 Reetendra Singh 10 

April 2018 

S.no. Program Branch Examination Semester 
University 

Roll no. 
Name of Student 

University 

Rank 

59 B.Tech EE April. 2018 4 1604406 Tajinder Singh 1 

60 B.Tech EE April. 2018 6 1505278 Manjot Kaur 2 

61 B.Tech EE April. 2018 4 1604369 Aadish Kohli 4 

62 B.Tech EE April. 2018 4 1704820 Jaskaran Singh 6 

63 B.Tech EE April. 2018 4 1604387 Iqbal Singh Bhullar 7 

64 B.Tech EE April. 2018 6 1505301 Sunil Kumar 8 

65 B.Tech EE April. 2018 6 1505273 Jasreet Kaur Saini 10 

November 2017 

S.no. Program Branch Examination Semester 
University 

Roll no. 
Name of Student 

University 

Rank 

66 B.Tech EE Nov. 2017 3 1604387 Iqbal Singh Bhullar 6 

67 B.Tech EE Nov. 2017 3 1604406 Tajinder Singh 10 

68 B.Tech EE Nov. 2017 5 1505278 Manjot Kaur 2 

69 B.Tech EE Nov. 2017 5 1505301 Sunil Kumar 4 

70 B.Tech EE Nov. 2017 5 1505273 Jasreet Kaur Saini 6 

71 B.Tech EE Nov. 2017 5 1505285 Prabhdyal Singh 8 

72 B.Tech EE Nov. 2017 5 1505298 Subham Bhandari 8 

73 B.Tech EE Nov. 2017 7 1408464 Aman Kathuria 3 

74 B.Tech EE Nov. 2017 7 1459205 Anmol Gupta 4 

75 B.Tech EE Nov. 2017 7 1408468 Amritpal Singh 7 

 


